VILLAGE OF MARBLE CLIFF COUNCIL LEGISLATION CONSIDERED AUGUST, 2023 REGULAR MEETING

O-2704-23, An Ordinance authorizing the Mayor to enter into a 3-Year Agreement with Environmental Management, Inc. for Seasonal Leaf Collection in the Village of Marble Cliff

First Reading: July 17, 2023 Second Reading: August 21, 2023

Rules suspended and passed: August 21, 2023

O-2705-23, An Ordinance authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Agreement with Burgess & Niple for Professional Geospatial Information System (GIS) Development and Implementation Services for the Village of Marble Cliff First Reading: July 17, 2023
Second Reading: August 21, 2023

O-2706-23, An Ordinance amending Section 90.01 (Animals Running At Large) of the Code of Ordinances of the Village of Marble Cliff, Ohio First Reading: July 17, 2023 Second Reading: August 21, 2023

O-2607-23, An Ordinance authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Agreement with Enterprise Advisory Group for Professional Economic Development Consulting Services for the Village of Marble Cliff

First Reading: August 21, 2023

Rules suspended and passed: August 21, 2023

THE ENTIRE TEXT OF THESE ORDINANCES MAY BE OBTAINED AT THE VILLAGE HALL, 1600 FERNWOOD AVENUE, MARBLE CLIFF, OHIO (TELEPHONE 614-486-6993) Stephanie Evans, Fiscal Officer Posted: August 24, 2023